DAMES

Place

HEREN

SCRATCH

Player

1 Muller Alice

2 Vd Sluys Coby

3 De Leux Marion

4 Roskam-Maaslan Lida
5 Kelder-Selgert Ingrid

1 Isaak Stanley
2 Hornis Hennie
3 V Bennekom Peter
4 Prins Peter
5 Vervoort Karel
6 Jimmink Ruud
7 Maessen John
8 Kroon Dick
9 Grootegoed Ron
10 Martens Haico
11 De Beus Ger
12 Albers Theo
13 V IJzendoorn Reggae
14 Buys Fred

1 Vvd Lans Joost

2 Fatu Valentin

3 De La Fontaine Yves
4 Vd Pot Marcel

5 Vintens Liliane

6 Podt Fred

7 Vd Sluys Mees

Class

Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames

Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren

Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch

SERIE 6

Hcp

48
51
37
47
30

50
38
36
22
43
37
24
53
33
26
54
28
32
45

10

Pins

1059
1011
1064

972
1024

1062
1103
1110
1188
1057
1082
1160

948
1068
1107

901
1014

964

867

1367
1329
1243
1233
1148
1149

935

Tot

1347
1317
1286
1254
1204

1362
1331
1326
1320
1315
1304
1304
1266
1266
1263
1225
1182
1156
1137

1367
1329
1243
1233
1208
1149

935

Games
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Ave

176,5
168,5
177,3
162,0
170,7

177,0
183,8
185,0
198,0
176,2
180,3
193,3
158,0
178,0
184,5
150,2
169,0
160,7
1445

227,8
2215
207,2
205,5
191,3
191,5
155,8

Games

182170 198 150 178 181
168 150 180 152 209 152
179179 170 201 145 190
124 167 182 169 171 159
183 161 183 149 180 168

209 157 191 202 146 157
187 191 217 187 149 172
208 201 176 167 180 178
171 204 196 197 177 243
153 187 183 196 185 153
178 149 169 191 212 183
209 255 138 181 182 195
163 160 148 179 168 130
170 173 192 162 200 171
213183175179 162 195
151 178 183 137 136 116
196 156 157 160 193 152
182 162 170 176 146 128
163 138 142 116 147 161

187 204 237 247 268 224
267 225 219 194 199 225
224 213 246 206 161 193
213 203 200 201 191 225
201 213193 178 163 200
188 203 180 202 185 191
135181170 183 125 141



